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AookaAwv (N70)
Nnraywywv (N60)
Quowng Aywyng (MN11)
AyyAwkwv (ME 06)
Mouotkng (ME16)

APTOAIAAY
A APKAAIAZ
B APKAAIAX
APTAZ

A AGHNQN
B AGHNQON
I AGHNQON
A AGHNQON
AXAIAZ
BOIQTIAX
FPEBENA
APAMAX
AQAEKANHZOY
EBPOY
EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAX
ZAKYNOOY
HAEIAZ
HMAGIAX
HPAKAEIOY
OEZMPQTIAZ

A OEZ>ANONIKHZ
B OEZZAAONIKHX
I OEXZAAONIKHZ
A OEZ>AAONIKHZ
E OEXZAAONIKHZ

A IOANNINQON
B IQANNINQN
" IOANNINQN
A 1OANNINQON
A KABANAZ
B KABAAAX

10.50
14.50
41.89
16.06
39.40
14.00
21.48
18.49
24.32
9.25
14.66
58.31
39.00
17.32
21.41
8.66
10.41
17.91
11.66
45.64
18.41
31.31
81.20
74.47
59.49
50.47
49.55
79.65
59.55
48.12
50.89
29.64
24.90

BAZEIZ METAGEZEQN: AAZKAAQN (ME70)

Kwdikog MNEPIOXH 2007 2008 2009
Mepioxn

AITOAOAKAPNANIAZ

8,66
8,66
44,91
14,99
23,14
5,16
16,91
3
15,91

13,41
70,12
11,16
21,65
10,49
5,99
8,99
8
7,16
37,04
9,74
30,21
72,21
64,12
56,89
50,6
45,55
76,6

17,81
13

kaOe meploxn yla ta €tn 2006 ,2007, 2008 kat 2009

11,66
9,07
10,75
30,64
9,99
6
8
7
45,89
22,74
8,25
4291

13,57
42,97
9,49
7,25
20,57
8,16
43,83
8
35,15
71,45
66,23
60,49
55,2
50,73
78,05
68,64
64,89
60,57
30
20,32
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_ KAPAITZA 60.22 62,77 66,21
KAZTOPIAZ 4112 42,66 3554
KEPKYPAZ 8.91 7,75 6,25
_ A KEDAAAHNIAZ 2149 11,66 15,75
B KE®AAAHNIAZ
KIAKIZ 4540 39,05
_ KOZANHZ 47.05 48,9 46,16
KOPINOIAZ 13.00 11,75 10,75
KYKAAAQN 10.91 8,66 13,48
_ NAKQNIAZ 37.80 42,4
A NAPIZAZ 109.75 109,91 110,51
B AAPIZAZ 82.74 8564 77,45
_ I AAPIZAZ 69.05 77,1 70,48
A NAPIZAZ 72.59 74,15
NAZIOIOY 19.82 14,48 14,24
_ A AEZBOY 17.41 8,66 6,25
B AEZBOY 1250 41,99 15,99
AEYKAAAZ 15.00 9,25
_ A MATNHZIAZ 93.81 73,57
B MAIMNHZIAZ 52.55 48,46 78,54
I MATNHZIAZ 53.78 53,29 61
_ A MATNHZIAZ 40.12 43,02 55,99
MEZZHNIAZ 11.24 9,82 12,66
=ANGHZ 27.83 7,16 30,99
_ MEANAT 41.47 40,56 39,14
MIEPIAZ 61.20 59,13 56,22
MPEBEZAZ 3250 43,32 27,16
_ PEOYMNOY 2141 11,16 9,5
_ POAOIMHE 24.91 5,16 25,32
A TAMOY 12.66 26,32 23,57
_ B AMOY 36,9
_ YEPPQN 51.96 51,81 47,24
TPIKAAQN 61.24 62,47 63,47
_ ®OIQTIAOL 44.55 39 31,5
_ ®AQPINAZ 89.98 85,57 88,07
OOKIAAL 10.83 5,25 12,06
_ XAAKIAIKHE 40.05 38,29 33,14
_ XANIQN 14.91 7,99 12
A XIOY 19.91 51,9
L B xioY
A ANAT ATTIKHZ 3.00 4,16 10
522 B ANAT ATTIKHZ 7.50 5,25 9,25
A AYT ATTIKHZ 6.49 7,66 12,25
_ B AYT ATTIKHE 5.00 3,16 6,25
A MEIPAIA 5.74 8,16 15,49
_ B MEIPAIA 12.31 6,15 12,33
I MEIPAIA 19.16 37,49 26,66




BAZEIZ METAOEZEQN: NHMAMQIQN (ME6O)

NEPIOXH 2007 2008 2009
Mepioy

AITOANOAKAPNANIAZ 19.00 21,75
APIOAIAAY 8.00 40,73
A APKAAIAZ 11.00 14.40

B APKAAIAX 10,66
APTAZ 56.79 39.05 46,4
A AOGHNON 28.90 28.07 21,16
B AGHNQON 25.39 24.65 17,16
r AGHNQON 23.99 27.82 17,7
A AGHNQON 37.41 35.48 58
AXAIAZ 45.48 50.09 48,13
BOIQTIAX 16.74 8
FPEBENA 48.05 49.39 26,15
APAMAZ 18.32 16.00
AQAEKANHZOY 7.00 14.06 19,07
EBPOY 8.66 6.00

EYBOIAZ 4.00 3.00 14,66
EYPYTANIAX 7.00 11,66
ZAKYNOOY 3.00 7,74
HAEIAZ 5.00

HMAGIAZ 48.23 39.82 32,73
HPAKAEIOY 30.64 10.00 10,49
OEZNPQTIAZ 39.45 52.33 50,28
A OEZXAAONIKHZ 99.91 79.10 75,46
B OEZZAAONIKHX 73.47 69.46 60,19
I OEXXAAONIKHZ 64.88 52.32 54,88
A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 51.87 43.99 46,15
E OEZZAAONIKHX 45.87 39.62 44,32
A 1OANNINQON 89.56 97.06 89,43
B IQANNINQN 64.13 72,4
" IOANNINQN 64.23 78,68
A 1QANNINQN 62.91 72,28
A KABAAAZ 23.33 4.00 13,07
B KABAAAX 15.00 6.00 5,25
KAPAITZA 68.47 68.73 76,9
KAXTOPIAZ 55.64 32.81 38
KEPKYPAZ 4.82 9,25
A KEGAANAHNIAZ 7.91 3.82 8,25
B KEDPAAAHNIAX

KIAKIZ 40.07 22.33 29,49
KOZANHZ 37.66 37.45 30,32
KOPINOIAX 4.00 10.33 3,99
KYKAAAQN 5.08 5.00 9,24
NAKQNIAZ 9.66 24.61 11,32



A NAPIZAZ

B AAPIZAZ

Ir AAPIZAZ

A NAPIZAZ
NAZIOIOY

A NEXBOY

B AEZBOY
NAEYKAAAY

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAINHZIAZ
F MATNHZIAZ
A MATNHZIAZ
MEZZHNIAX
=ANGHZ
MEANAZ
MEPIAZ
MPEBEZAX
PEGYMNOY
POAOINMHX

A ZAMOY

B ZAMOY
2EPPQN
TPIKAAQN
®OIQTIAOZ
OAQPINAZ
POKIAAZ
XAAKIAIKHZ
XANION

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHZ
B ANAT ATTIKHX
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHZ
A TEIPAIA

B TMEIPAIA

I MEIPAIA

131.14
99.28
87.48
89.72

7.00
17.91
5.00
30.16
83.89
50.90
52.65
43.33
9.00
18.00
29.66
60.49
49.48
5.00
11.00
4.00
15.75
28.66
91.74
49.03
28.66
12.00
32.40
18.16
17.66

19.24
13.99
13.49
11.48
18.91
9.25
5.00

131.46

13.33
9.00
28.13
33.83
72.30
45.14
53.82
47.48

4.00
10.32
65.64

17.57
10.00
4.00

11.00
92.16
44.82
20.48
3.00
25.81
24.64

13.16
20.75
17.14

15.33
24.06

7.00

128,31
98,86
93,65
95,81

12
9,25
13,25
16,49
76,4
50,31

42,16
15,25
8,91
15,83
61,47
53,82
5
4,99
18,98
24,06
14,32
71,31
46,77
34,99
3
11,5
7,74
28,49

19,66
12,99
15,99
9,58
25,08



BAZEIZ METAGEZEQN: O®YZIIKHZ ArQrHz (Neil)

Kwdikog MEPIOXH 2007 2008 2009
Mepioxn

AITOANOAKAPNANIAX 19.83 39,71
APIOAIAAZ 36.84

A APKAAIAZ 36.23  38.47

B APKAAIAX

APTAZ 48.67 52,15
A AOGHNQON 18.97 2297 22,19
B AGHNQON 36.73  39.64 16
I AGHNQON 9.41 40.48 18,15
A AGHNQON 28.73 4722 32,81
AXAIAZ 25.24

BOIQTIAZ 37.56

TPEBENA 53.73 56,97
APAMAZ 54.05 73,58
AQAEKANHZOY 21.94  28.25

EBPOY 41.94

EYBOIAZ 33.73  43.63
EYPYTANIAZ 42.25

ZAKYNOOY 47.47 31,28
HAEIAZ 5.15 3.15
HMAGIAX 58.22 80,28
HPAKAEIOY 22.65 48.02
OEZMPQTIAZ 36.73 58,47
A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 79.29

B OEXZAAONIKHZ 79.22

I OEZXAAONIKHZ 70.64

A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 59.24

E OEXZZAAONIKHZ 53.35

A IOANNINQON 65.66

B IQANNINQN 50.58

" IOANNINQN 47.22

A IQANNINQN

A KABANAZ 4595 5296 7291
B KABAAAX 4443  50.22 55,98
KAPAITZA 50.74  56.06 56,15
KAXTOPIAX 47.55

KEPKYPAZ 21.40 38,17
A KEPANAHNIAZ 22.30

B KESGAAAHNIAZ 8.58 32.38

KIAKIZ 50.27

KOZANHZ 44.82 55,04
KOPINOIAX 24.73 37,4
KYKAAAQN 13.75

NAKQNIAZ 34.81 49.71 24,85
A NAPIZAZ 80.32

B AAPIZAZ 59.50



I NAPIZAX

A NAPIZAZ
NAZIBIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEXBOY
NEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAINHZIAZ
F MAITNHZIAZ
A MATNHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAZ
=ANGHZ
MNEANAZ
MEPIAZ
MPEBEZAX
PEOGYMNOY
POAOINMHZ

A ZAMOY

B >AMOY
2EPPQON
TPIKAAQN
®OIOTIAOZ
PAQPINAZ
POKIAAZ
XANKIAIKHZ
XANION

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHZ
B ANAT ATTIKHXZ
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHZ
A TEIPAIA

B TMEIPAIA

I MEIPAIA

63.55
57.81
42.26
17.73
35.01
31.33
68.27
50.39
51.56
45.68
34.82
37.23
53.91
85.85
38.22

33.18

49.00
78.99
46.98
46.10
32.72
53.93
50.63

27.73
15.98

8.87

57.47

55.76

85.40

10.15

30.32

39.97

17.20

6.52

52,54

10,56

59,83
75,2

41,6

76,22
58,44
50,99
16,36
59,81

19,71
17,82
11,07
10,4
10,22
14,17
22,2



BAZEIZ METAOEZEQN: AITAIKQN (MEO0G)

Kwdikog MNEPIOXH 2007 2008 2009
Mepioxn

AITOANOAKAPNANIAX 4.19 10.26 13,7
APTOAIAAY 4.14 15,55
A APKAAIAZ 8.03 21,89
B APKAAIAX 22.25

APTAZ 23.54 27,32
A AOGHNQON 43.49 41.56 31,48
B AGHNQON 64.08 63.16 43,95
I AGHNQON 35.14 63.13 30,73
A AGHNQON 52.03 48.56 74,48
AXAIAZ 5.66 27.49 21,74
BOIQTIAZ 4.56 12.07 10,6
TPEBENA 9.56 22,08
APAMAZ 12.48 31,13
AQAEKANHZOY 127.47  21.32 21,55
EBPOY 7.75 15.49 9,49
EYBOIAZ 3.66 6.00 18,24
EYPYTANIAZ 12.24

ZAKYNOOY

HAEIAZ 9.16 9,73
HMAGIAX 36.58 45,54
HPAKAEIOY 11.27 5.97 8,82
OEZMPQTIAZ 3.66 32,42
A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 88.30

B OEZZAAONIKHX 84.47

I OEZXAAONIKHZ 80.82 82.65

A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 74.71 77.25

E OEXZZAAONIKHZ 70.74

A IOANNINQON 51.61

B IQANNINQN 22.45

" IOANNINQN 19.62

A IQANNINQN

A KABANAZ 14.89 86.23 20,74
B KABAAAX 7.49 18.64 10,49
KAPAITZA 11.06 19,62
KAXTOPIAX 49.76

KEPKYPAZ 4.58 11,66
A KEPANAHNIAZ 37.98 16,56
B KE®AAAHNIAZ

KIAKIZ 41.71 68.20 72,95
KOZANHZ 18.15 27.04 27,58
KOPINOIAX 5.73 16.78 7,83
KYKAAAQN 13.40 7.06 8,25
NAKQNIAZ 20,23



311 A NAPIZAZ

312 B AAPIZAZ 33.73

313 I NAPIZAZ 27.39

314 A NAPIZAZ 11.23

321 NAZIBIOY 17,82
331 A NEZBOY

332 B AEZBOY 72.38 17,73
341 NEYKAAAY

351 A MAINHZIAZ 68.14

352 B MAINHZIAX 12.82 47,57
353 F MAITNHZIAZ 18.97

354 A MATNHZXIAX 11.81

361 MEZ>HNIAZ 10.33 10,49
371 =ANOHZ 19.25 70,15
381 MEANAZ 28.00 23.44 25,89
391 MEPIAZ 60.47 64,92
401 NMPEBEZAZ 24.20 34,12
411 PEOGYMNOY

421 POAOINMHZ 4.00

431 A ZAMOY

432 B ZAMOY

441 2EPPQON 25.26 26,82
451 TPIKAAQN 9.91 38,06
461 ®OIOTIAOZ 14.82 23.80 24,31
471 PAQPINAZ 8.32 16,85
481 OOKIAAZ 9.57 11.56 8,83
491 XANKIAIKHZ 29.89 67.75 43,75
501 XANION 7.49 9.66 9,86
511 A XIOY 11.65

512 B XIOY 16,39
521 A ANAT ATTIKHZ 41.51 54.21 55,08
522 B ANAT ATTIKHZ 27.69 29.32 26,4
531 A AYT ATTIKHZ 22.05 22,49
532 B AYT ATTIKHZ 18.07 21,41
541 A TEIPAIA 31.33 36.55 29,99
542 B TEIPAIA 17.39 21,88
543 I MEIPAIA 7.00 15.15 21,24




BAZEIZ METAOEZEQN: MOYZIKHZ (ME16)

Kwdikog AEKTIKO NMEPIOXHZ 2007 2008 2009
Mepioxn

AITOAOAKAPNANIAZ 24.76  21.88 51,03
APIOAIAAY 15.48 38,49
A APKAAIAZ

B APKAAIAX

APTAZ

A AGHNON 33.96 19.13 22,79
B AOHNQON 26.64  46.33 20,74
I AGHNQON 23.98 21,56
A AGHNQON 4499 35.56

AXAIAZ 67,9
BOIQTIAX 13.50 17.64 31,63
TPEBENA

APAMAZ

AQAEKANHZOY

EBPOY 22,24
EYBOIAX 13.79 21.36
EYPYTANIAZ

ZAKYNOOY

HAEIAZ 47.75 36.30
HMAGIAX

HPAKAEIOY 41.02 43.53
OEZMNPQTIAZ

A OEZXANONIKHZ

B OEZZAAONIKHX 71.15

I OEZXAAONIKHZ 29.79

A OEX>AAONIKHZ 28.32 26.72 34,52
E OEXZAAONIKHZ 35.14

A 1OANNINQN

B IQANNINQN

I IOANNINQON

A IQANNINQN

A KABANAZ 37.98 65,97
B KABANAX

KAPAITZA 21.07 33,34
KAXTOPIAZ

KEPKYPAZ 45.14 70.48 38,79
A KEGAAAHNIAZ 47.75

B KE®AAAHNIAZ

KIAKIX 14.67 22.61
KOZANHZ

KOPINOIAZ 26.82

KYKAAAQN 30.32 44,72
NAKQNIAZ

A NAPIZAX 47.32

B AAPIZAZ



313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353
354
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
432
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
512
521
522
531
532
541
542
543

I AAPIZAZ

A NAPIZAZ
NAZIBIOY

A NAEXBOY

B AEXBOY
NEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAINHZIAZ
I MATNHZIAZ
A MATNHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAX
=ANGHZ
MEANAZ
MEPIAZ
MPEBEZAZ
PEOGYMNOY
POAOINMHZ

A ZAMOY

B >AMOY
2EPPQON
TPIKAAQN
POIOTIAOZ
PAQPINAZ
POKIAAZ
XAAKIAIKHZ
XANIQON

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHZ
B ANAT ATTIKHX
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHZ
A MEIPAIA

B MEIPAIA

I TEIPAIA

10

31.77

19.09

40.99
14.53

66.79
28.08

22.81

27.32
47.99
20.35
15.26
29.23

45.92

54.53

65.24

35.48

23.31

49.73

16.65

30.36

17.73

29.80

34,06

87,15
66,71

59,98

37,73

36,36

50,23



BAZEIZ METAOEZEQN 2006

Kwdikég | AEKTIKO NMEPIOXHZ | AAZKAAOI | NHIIAMQrol | ArrAIKQN | oYz, MOYZIKHZ
Meproxn ArQrHz

011 AITOANOAKAPNANIAZ 11,16 38,56 12,55 3,82 24,57
021 APTOAIAAY 9,33 8 3,66 33,24 20
031 A APKAAIAZ 17,66 11 5,49

032 B APKAAIAX 19,75 38,24 28,19 46,25

041 APTAX 100,56 76,56 56,8

051 A AGHNQON 19,24 27,82 65,46 20,63 23,44
052 B AGHNQON 19,41 28,31 73,87 22,73 32,82
053 I AOGHNQN 20,64 25,07 44,26 7,16

054 A AOHNQON 30,25 41,99 49,16 23,47 47,69
061 AXAIAZ 16,4 42,98 4,9 7

071 BOIQTIAZ 23,24 36,9 33,15 34,95

081 FPEBENA 81,79 64,24 4,58 39,56

091 APAMAZ 46,65 21 25,22 55,36

101 AQAEKANHZOY 19,47 17,82

111 EBPOY 48,06 10,33 8,05 39,26

121 EYBOIAZ 4 5 4,15 24,41

131 EYPYTANIAZ 14 11,33 21,88 10,98
141 ZAKYNOOY 17,99 19,25 27,49

151 HAEIAZ 8 3 7,43

161 HMAOGIAX 47,74 41,98 44 66,76

171 HPAKAEIOY 11,32 15,66 5,65 25,08
181 OEXMPQTIAX 45,22 55,23 30,13

191 A OEX>AAONIKHZ 144,65 93,53 98,82 78,5

192 B OEXZAAONIKHZ 138,11 70,43 83,58 89,16

193 I OGEZXAAONIKHZ 92,65 58,63 77,06 70,25

194 A OEZ>AAONIKHZ 67,22 47,84 71,71 62,61 22,48
195 E OEXZAAONIKHZ 52,96 53,19 67,25 55,02

201 A IQANNINQN 90,97 113,68 41,34 74,02

202 B IQANNINQN 74,44 109,97 20,58 35,85

203 I IQANNINQN 63,82 65,9 10,58 48,67

204 A IQANNINQN 59,31 61,15

211 A KABANAZ 27 13,99 36,36 45,28

212 B KABAAAX 24,66 10,66 5,49 40

221 KAPAITZA 64,04 131,89 6,74 56,08

231 KAZTOPIAX 44,98 60,56 60,21 40,91 16,82
241 KEPKYPAZ 9,75 7 6 5,55

251 A KEPANAHNIAZ 47,8 13 24,14

252 B KED®AAAHNIAZ 60,4

261 KIAKIZ 50,55 3541 57,17 52,15

271 KOZANHX 59,74 44,65 9,17 43,42 20,54
281 KOPINGIAX 12,75 4 12,15 13,2

201 KYKAAAQN 8,58 9 70,27 8,15

301 NAKQNIAZ 44,83 29 31,13

311 A AAPIZAZ 112,35 134,71 62,07 48

312 B AAPIZAZ 92,02 106,58 3,92 63,76

313 I NAPIZAZ 83,1 94,23 574 55,73

314 A NAPIZAZ 83,81 103,07 36,01 52,3

321 NAZIOIOY 22,39 8 36,22

331 A NEZBOY 9 7 54,43 21,21
332 B AEXBOY 15,82 10 15,33 21,78

11



341
351
352
353
354
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
432
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
512
521
522
531
532
541
542
543

NEYKAAAYX

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAINHZIAZ
I MAINHZIAZ
A MAINHZIAZ
ME2ZHNIAX
=ANGOHX
MEANAZ
MEPIAZ
NMPEBEZAZ
PEOGYMNOY
POAOQOIHX

A ZAMOY

B *AMOY
ZEPPQN
TPIKAAQN
OOIQTIAOZ
OAQPINAZ
OOKIAAZ
XANKIAIKHZ
XANION

XIOoY

XIoY

ANAT ATTIKHZ
ANAT ATTIKHZ
AYT ATTIKHZ
AYT ATTIKHZ
MNEIPAIA
MNEIPAIA
MEIPAIA

1m > 0> W > W >

MnyA: YNENO

13,74
48,23
90,56
79,98
49,96

7,99
30,81
44,98
62,97
39,75
34,63
41,61

26,97
54,41
121,08
71,94
61,97
11,91
44,73
11,25
15

11,49

13

28,16

24,83
65,39
68,15
66,07
55,66
20,31
22,15
30
63,73
60,2

17,66

35,91
41,6
95,1

86,23

10,83

23,66

30
8,75

17,41
13
40,4

29,49
4

10,9
3,66
12,66
7,49
7,23
9,72
35,54
59,68
8,15
93,19
32,81

40,83
4,33
48,92
3,23

32,31
13,17
13,79

43,95
32,37
33,07
28,55
38,49

26,2

MNivakeg peTabeoswv eknaideuTikwv MNpwTtoBabuiag Eknaidsuong 2009
Baoeig MeTabgoewv A/Buiag 2008
Baoeig MeTaBéoswv A/Buiag 2007

R/

*%* Bdoeig kal MeTtaBéoeig A/Buiag 2006
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29,29
72,01
42,22
41,56
29,07

38,97
51,31
83,09
48,16

34,04
43,57

53,96
80,7
41,66

36,48
51,11
17,47
48,46
28,88

4,33

3,77

37,14

www.doe.gr

22,99

23,18

50,84

28,21

49,3


http://www.ypepth.gr/docs/metatheseis_090403.zip
http://www.ypepth.gr/docs/baseis_leykwn_080318.xls
http://www.ypepth.gr/docs/baseis_metathesevn_athmias_2007.xls
http://www.ypepth.gr/docs/baseis_kai_metatheseis_athmias_2006.zip
http://www.doe.gr/

